Page
DN ES T e P S e 2-3

Eotkteils 2 A i a S
NEISKey (AL N ... e S O 8




OUR SUSTAINABLE GOAL

We have partnered with #GiveWineaFuture (GWAF) to
source quality wines, produced by sustainable wineries,
(not always certified but have passed GWAF criteria),
who work sustainably to have a positive impact on the
planet, from soil to glass. 4

Our wines are chosen to pair with our locally-sourced
food and are best served with friends and good
conversation ...

GIRLS’ NIGHT WHITES

A collection of crisp, fruity white wines that pair well

with light bites, live music and long chats I i
CHARDONNAY, JACK DUGGAN 7.5 28
(AUSTRALIA)

A soft, round wine for richer dishes like our
buttermilk chicken burger

PINOT GRIGIO, VERDUZZO, MODELLO 9 35
(ITALY) ORGANIC

A classy wine that is great with chicken caesar

or poke bowls

SAUVIGNON BLANC, TOCORNAL 7.5 28
(CHILE) SUSTAINABLE

Try with chowder, fish and chips or

the goat's cheese salad

CATTARATTO-PINOT GRIGIO, FEDELE 8 30
(ITALY)
Perfect with our pan-fried chicken

STONELEIGH SAUVIGNON BLANC 9 33
(NEW ZEALAND)

An aromatic, tropical wine

pair with our seafood plate

GRILLO 7 27

(SOLANDIA, ITALY)
A soft, style with delicate floral aromas, for easy drinking

Our wines contain sulphites



PARTY PEOPLE REDS

A collection of delicious, smooth red wines
that pair well with good food and good vibes

NERO D'AVOLA, FEDELE,
ITALY (ORGANIC)
A ripe style with berry fruits, for easy drinking

MERLOT, COASTAL RESERVE, 7.5
(SPAIN) SUSTAINABLE
A soft, rounded wine - try with the cajun chicken pasta

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TOCORNAL 7.5
(CHILE) SUSTAINABLE
Brimming with berries and great with our steak sandwich

MALBEC, AIRES ANDINOS, MENDOZA
(ARGENTINA) SUSTAINABLE
Juicy Malbec - try with our 100z sirloin steak

DRINK PINK

We love rosé! It's pink, delicious and fun
whatever the weather! '

ROSATO, PINOT GRIGIO,
COASTAL RESERVE
(ITALY) SUSTAINABLE

ROSE, WHISPERING ANGEL
(PROVENCE, FRANCE)

A classic style to try with our Galway Bay mussels

MAKE THE MOMENT
SPARKLE

Ce/ebrate getting together with a glass of Prosecco or
Champagne from our collection

PROSECCO, DOGARINA FRIZZANTE (200ML) 10

SPUMANTE PROSECCO, CONTI D’ARCO, VENETO 39 -,
(ITALY) 72
CHAMPAGNE MOET ET CHANDON, BRUT NV 80
(FRANCE)

ZERO ZERO BUZZ

A wine experience without the alcohol - we tried many to find
the best non-alcoholic treat

AROA BLANCO, 0.0%, 6 22
(SPAIN) WHITE
FREIXENET SPARKLING WINE 0.0% 5.5 19

(SPAIN) SPARKLING



COCKTAILS

RED EARL T 10

Bacardi Spiced, Amaretto,
Cranberry Juice

HARE SQUARE R 10
Mad March Hard Poitin,
Honey Syrup, Lemon

TIPSY SAILOR I 10
Bacardi Coconut, Passionfruit liqueur,
Tarragon and Bay Leaf Syrup, Lemongrass,
Cardamom, Desiccated Coconut

FUEGORITA T 1"

Olmeca Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Agave Syrup Habanero Bitters, Tajin Rim

AMARETTO SOUR T 11
Disaronno, Powers Rye Whiskey, Ruby Port,
Egg White s

MARTIN THE PORNSTAR T 1"

Absolut, Galliano, Passionfruit Syrup,
Orange Juice, Prosecco Foam

REFRESHER T 10
Absolut Citron, Chambord, Triple Sec,
Egg White 2

SUNDAY-THURSDAY



COCKTAILS Az
“L\Q ‘:q.r_:“:b "_/ / ‘i&?ﬁ
OLD FASHIONED B i an

Galway Hooker 8 year Old, Orange Bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI T 8

Absolut, Kahlua, Baileys, Espresso7

MOJITO !
Bacardi, Mint, Soda

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI ! Fb '
Bacardi, Strawberry Liqueur, e
Strawberry Pureé

WHISKEY SOUR &
Jameson Whiskey, Lemon, Whltes gugar

LONG ISLAND !

Absolut, Bombay, Bacardi, Jameson,
Triple Sec, Red Orange, Cola

WHAM BAR !
Bacardi Razz, Chambord, Cranberry, Egg s
MR FREezE I .
Absolut Lime, Blue Curacao, Midori, s
Apple Syrup

SUNDAY-THURSDAY

Allergens: 1.Gluten 3.Egg 7.Dairy 8.Nuts 12.Sulphur



IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL

BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD

BUSHMILLS 1608

BUSHMILLS16 YEAR OLD

BUSHMILLS 2008

BUSHMILLS 21 YEAR OLD

BUSHMILLS 1995

CLAN COLLA 11 YEAROLD

CLAN COLLA 19 YEAR OLD

CLAN COLLA 20 YEAROLD
CONNEMARA 12 YEAR OLD PEATED
CONNEMARA 22 YEAR OLD PEATED
GLENDALOUGH 7 YEAR OLD
GLENDALOUGH 13 YEAR OLD

GREEN SPOT

GREEN SPOT CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON
GREEN SPOT CHATEAU MONTELENA
GREENORE 8 YEAR OLD SINGLE GRAIN
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

JAMESON CASKMATES
STOUT EDITION / IPA EDITION

JAMESON CRESTED

JAMESON [RISH WHISKEY

JAMESON SINGLE POT STILL

JAMESON18 YEAR OLD

KILLOWEN RUM & RAISIN FINISH

METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE MALT
MIDLETON BARRY CROCKETT LEGACY
MIDLETON VERY RARE

33.00

MIDLETON DAIR GHAELACH GRINSELL'S WOOD
MIDLETON DAIR GHAELACH KYLEBEG WOOD
POWERS GOLD LABEL

POWERS THREE SWALLOW RELEASE
POWERS SIGNATURE RELEASE

POWERS JOHN'S LANE

REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD

REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD

REDBREAST 21 YEAR OLD

5.8
59

126
14
22.
18.
50
9.2

271
33
9.8

171
6.9

104

105
105
7.9
7.7
6.2

6.2
5.8

255
1125
8.7
13y
30

36.3
50
5.8
945
/)

105
9.5

155
29



REDBREAST LUSTAU

SEXTON

TEELING SMALL BATCH

TEELING SINGLE GRAIN SINGLE GRAIN
TEELING SINGLE MALT SINGLE MALT
TEELING BRABAZON

TEELING 26 YEAR OLD

TULLAMORE D.E.W.

TULLAMORE D.E.W. 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 12 YEAR OLD
TULLAMORE BLACK 43

TULLAMORE D.E.W.18 YEAR OLD
YELLOW SPOT

WORLD WHISKY

ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD
AUCHENTOSHAN 21

LIMITED RELEASE CASK STRENGTH 55%
AULD REEKIE 10 YEAR OLD
BLADNOCH 18 YEAR OLD
BLUEHANGER

BOWMORE 15 YEAR OLD
CHIVAS REGAL
GLENFARCLAS 10 YEAR OLD
GLENFARCLAS 21 YEAR OLD
GLENFARCLAS 30 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR OLD
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR OLD
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD
MACALLAN AMBER 12
MACALLAN GOLD
MACALLAN RUBY
SIGNATORY VINTAGE 1991
SIGNATORY VINTAGE 1997
TALISKER 18 YEAR OLD
BUFFALO TRACE (BOURBON)
BULLEIT (BOURBON)

108
5.8
5.8
6.2
6.7

101

64.5
5.8
7.6

10
16.2
105

7.1

201
9.4
115
106
9.1
b
6.1
14.6
29.6
VAV
8.6
11.8
Zisd
9.6
137
7.7
77

1141
20.5
125
9.8
161
7.4
6.7



BULLEIT (RYE) 6.7 [[{

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR 7 %ﬁ
HUDSON BABY (BOURBON) 21 -‘! ?&3
JACK DANIELS 5.8 e
JACK DANIELS HONEY 5.8 %5

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL
JD GENTLEMAN JACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
GINKO

HIBIKI SUNTORY 12
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
NIKKA PURE MALT BLACK

CURIOUS?

WHY NOT TRY A WHISKEY PLATTER?

CHOOSE FROM OUR WHISKEY FLIGHTS
WHERE YOU CAN SAMPLE A SELECTION OF
OUR REMARKABLE WHISKIES IN SMALLER 20ML MEASURES.

BEER-LOVERS PLATTER 13
Jameson Irish Whiske

Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition
Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition

POT STILL PLATTER 21

Green Spot

Redbreast 12 Year Old

Method and Madness Single Pot Still
Powers John's Lane Release

WINE-LOVERS PLATTER 22
Green Spot
Yellow Spot
Redbreast 12 Year Old K4 P
Redbreast Lustau Edition 4 Eig & £

TOP SHELF PLATTER 60 {
Midleton Very Rare i
Midleton Barry Crockett Legacy \
Bushmills 16

Redbreast 21 Year Old



