

	Page
Wines	2-3
Cocktails	4-5
Whiskey	6-8



### **OUR SUSTAINABLE GOAL**

We have partnered with #GiveWineaFuture (GWAF) to source quality wines, produced by sustainable wineries, (not always certified but have passed GWAF criteria), who work sustainably to have a positive impact on the planet, from soil to glass.



Our wines are chosen to pair with our locally-sourced food and are best served with friends and good conversation ...

## GIRLS' NIGHT WHITES

A collection of crisp, fruity white wines that pair with light bites, live music and long chats	well T	i
CHARDONNAY, JACK DUGGAN (AUSTRALIA) A soft, round wine for richer dishes like our buttermilk chicken burger	7.5	28
PINOT GRIGIO, VERDUZZO, MODELLO (ITALY) ORGANIC A classy wine that is great with chicken caesar or poke bowls	9	35
SAUVIGNON BLANC, TOCORNAL (CHILE) SUSTAINABLE Try with chowder, fish and chips or the goat's cheese salad	7.5	28
CATTARATTO-PINOT GRIGIO, FEDELE (ITALY) Perfect with our pan-fried chicken	8	30
STONELEIGH SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW ZEALAND) An aromatic, tropical wine pair with our seafood plate	9	33
GRILLO (SOLANDIA, ITALY) A soft, style with delicate floral aromas, for easy	<b>7</b> drinking	27

PARTY PEOPLE REDS  A collection of delicious, smooth red wines that pair well with good food and good vibes	
NERO D'AVOLA, FEDELE, ITALY (ORGANIC) A ripe style with berry fruits, for easy drinking	27
MERLOT, COASTAL RESERVE, (SPAIN) SUSTAINABLE A soft, rounded wine - try with the cajun chicken past	<b>学</b> 与第4000
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TOCORNAL 7.5 (CHILE) SUSTAINABLE Brimming with berries and great with our steak sandy	28 wich
MALBEC, AIRES ANDINOS, MENDOZA (ARGENTINA) SUSTAINABLE Juicy Malbec - try with our 10oz sirloin steak	29
DRINK PINK We love rosé! It's pink, delicious and fun- whatever the weather!	
ROSATO, PINOT GRIGIO, COASTAL RESERVE 7.5 (ITALY) SUSTAINABLE	28
ROSÉ, WHISPERING ANGEL (PROVENCE, FRANCE) A classic style to try with our Galway Bay mussels	45
MAKE THE MOMENT SPARKLE Celebrate getting together with a glass of Prosecco of	r
Champagne from our collection  PROSECCO, DOGARINA FRIZZANTE (200ML)  10	
SPUMANTE PROSECCO, CONTI D'ARCO, VENETO (ITALY)	39
CHAMPAGNE MOËT ET CHANDON, BRUT NV (FRANCE)	80
ZERO ZERO BUZZ  A wine experience without the alcohol - we tried many	y to find
the best non-alcoholic treat	
AROA BLANCO, 0.0%, (SPAIN) WHITE	22

CUCKTAILS	
RED EARL T Bacardi Spiced, Amaretto, Cranberry Juice	10
HARE SQUARE ■ Mad March Hard Poitín, Honey Syrup, Lemon	10
TIPSY SAILOR  Bacardi Coconut, Passionfruit liqueur, Tarragon and Bay Leaf Syrup, Lemongrass, Cardamom, Desiccated Coconut	10
FUEGORITA  Olmeca Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup Habanero Bitters, Tajin Rim	11
AMARETTO SOUR T Disaronno, Powers Rye Whiskey, Ruby Port Egg White 3	<b>11</b>
MARTIN THE PORNSTAR  Absolut, Galliano, Passionfruit Syrup, Orange Juice, Prosecco Foam	11
REFRESHER T Absolut Citron, Chambord, Triple Sec, Egg White 3	10
2 FOR £19	
SUNDAY-THURSDAY	

# COCKTAILS OLD FASHIONED Galway Hooker 8 year Old, Orange Bitters **ESPRESSO MARTINI** 10 Absolut, Kahlua, Baileys, Espresso 7 MOJITO Bacardi, Mint, Soda STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi, Strawberry Liqueur, Strawberry Pureé WHISKEY SOUR Jameson Whiskey, Lemon, Whites, Sugar **LONG ISLAND** 10 Absolut, Bombay, Bacardi, Jameson, Triple Sec, Red Orange, Cola WHAM BAR 10

Bacardi Razz, Chambord, Cranberry, Egg. 3

10

MR FREEZE Absolut Lime, Blue Curacao, Midori, Apple Syrup

2 FOR £19 SUNDAY-THURSDAY

# IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL	5.8
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH	5.9
BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD	8
BUSHMILLS 1608	12.6
BUSHMILLS16 YEAR OLD	14
BUSHMILLS 2008	22.
BUSHMILLS 21 YEAR OLD	18.
BUSHMILLS 1995	50
CLAN COLLA 11 YEAR OLD	9.2
CLAN COLLA 19 YEAR OLD	27.1
CLAN COLLA 20 YEAR OLD	33
CONNEMARA 12 YEAR OLD PEATED	9.8
CONNEMARA 22 YEAR OLD PEATED	17.1
GLENDALOUGH 7 YEAR OLD	6.9
GLENDALOUGH 13 YEAR OLD	10.4
GREEN SPOT	8
GREEN SPOT CHATEAU LEOVILLE BARTON	10.5
GREEN SPOT CHATEAU MONTELENA	10.5
GREENORE 8 YEAR OLD SINGLE GRAIN	7.9
JAMESON BLACK BARREL	7.7
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION / IPA EDITION	6.2
JAMESON CRESTED	6.2
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	5.8
JAMESON SINGLE POT STILL	9
JAMESON18 YEAR OLD	25.5
KILLOWEN RUM & RAISIN FINISH	11.25
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN	8.7
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE MALT	13.
MIDLETON BARRY CROCKETT LEGACY	30
MIDLETON VERY RARE	
33.00	
MIDLETON DAIR GHAELACH GRINSELL'S WOOD	36.3
MIDLETON DAIR GHAELACH KYLEBEG WOOD	50
POWERS GOLD LABEL	5.8
POWERS THREE SWALLOW RELEASE	9.5
POWERS SIGNATURE RELEASE	9.5
POWERS JOHN'S LANE	10.5
REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD	9.5
REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD	15.5
REDRREAST 21 YEAR OLD	29

REDBREAST LUSTAU	10.8
SEXTON	5.8
TEELING SMALL BATCH	5.8
TEELING SINGLE GRAIN SINGLE GRAIN	6.2
TEELING SINGLE MALT SINGLE MALT	6.7
TEELING BRABAZON	10.1
TEELING 26 YEAR OLD	64.5
TULLAMORE D.E.W.	5.8
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 10 YEAR OLD SINGLE MALT	7.6
TULLAMORE D.E.W. 12 YEAR OLD	7
TULLAMORE BLACK 43	10
TULLAMORE D.E.W.18 YEAR OLD	16.2
YELLOW SPOT	10.5
WORLD WHISKY	
ARDBEG 10 YEAR OLD	7.1
AUCHENTOSHAN 21	
LIMITED RELEASE CASK STRENGTH 55%	20.1
AULD REEKIE 10 YEAR OLD	9.4
BLADNOCH 18 YEAR OLD	11.5
BLUEHANGER	10.6
BOWMORE 15 YEAR OLD	9.1
CHIVAS REGAL	7.7
GLENFARCLAS 10 YEAR OLD	6.1
GLENFARCLAS 21 YEAR OLD	14.6
GLENFARCLAS 30 YEAR OLD	29.6
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD	7.2
GLENFIDDICH 15 YEAR OLD	8.6
GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD	11.8
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR OLD	7.3
GLENLIVET 15 YEAR OLD	9.6
GLENLIVET 18 YEAR OLD	13.7
GLENMORANGIE 10 YEAR OLD	7.7
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD	7.7
MACALLAN AMBER 12	8
MACALLAN GOLD	11.1
MACALL'AN RUBY	20.5
SIGNATORY VINTAGE 1991	12.5
SIGNATORY VINTAGE 1997	9.8
TALISKER 18 YEAR OLD	16.1
BUFFALO TRACE (BOURBON)	7.4
BULLEIT (BOURBON)	6.7

BULLEIT (RYE)	6.7
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR	7
HUDSON BABY (BOURBON)	21
JACK DANIELS	5.8
JACK DANIELS HONEY	5.8
JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL	8.2
JD GENTLEMAN JACK	7.2
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	35
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	6
MAKER'S MARK	9.1
WOODFORD RESERVE	6.2
GINKO	10.1
HIBIKI SUNTORY 12	9.2
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	14.5
NIKKA PURE MALT BLACK	10.6
	The Colors

## **CURIOUS?**

## WHY NOT TRY A WHISKEY PLATTER?

CHOOSE FROM OUR WHISKEY FLIGHTS WHERE YOU CAN SAMPLE A SELECTION OF OUR REMARKABLE WHISKIES IN SMALLER 20ML MEASURES.

#### **BEER-LOVERS PLATTER 13**

Jameson Irish Whiskey Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition

#### POT STILL PLATTER 21

Green Spot Redbreast 12 Year Old Method and Madness Single Pot Still Powers John's Lane Release

#### WINE-LOVERS PLATTER 22

Green Spot Yellow Spot Redbreast 12 Year Old Redbreast Lustau Edition

### **TOP SHELF PLATTER** 60

Midleton Very Rare Midleton Barry Crockett Legacy Bushmills 16 Redbreast 21 Year Old